Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
WILL CALL

ORDER #005070

Silverio's Party Rentals

Order Date: May 10, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: FRIDAY BETWEEN 9AM - 4PM

RETURN: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-4PM
Description
General
/ Phillia Back Bar, Black Metal W/ Wood
LX
Notes

PDF Generated on 05/10/2024 @ 09:49 AM PST

Qtty Price

1 $225.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$225.00

$225.00
$0.00
$17.10
($45.00)
$197.10
($197.10)
$0.00
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