

Silverio's Party Rentals



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

> PO: Shipping Address: WILL CALL

Order Date: May 10, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: FRIDAY BETWEEN 9AM - 4PM

RETURN: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM -4PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Phillia Back Bar, Black Metal W/ Wood	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$225.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00
Taxes :	\$17.10
Discounts:	(\$45.00)
Total:	\$197.10
Payments:	(\$197.10)
Balance:	\$0.00